
Eimija	Adamsa	Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
NoÄ·er	mani,	ja	vari https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/no%C4%B7er-mani%2C-ja-vari-

208108/actors
AtnÄ​cÄ“ji https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/atn%C4%81c%C4%93ji-20382729/actors

Zeka	Snaidera	TaisnÄ«bas	lÄ«ga https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zeka-snaidera-taisn%C4%ABbas-
l%C4%ABga-94998134/actors

TaisnÄ«bas	lÄ«ga https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/taisn%C4%ABbas-l%C4%ABga-
20501835/actors

Her https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/her-788822/actors
Betmens	pret	Supermenu:	TaisnÄ«bas
rÄ«tausma

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/betmens-pret-supermenu%3A-
taisn%C4%ABbas-r%C4%ABtausma-14772351/actors

TÄ“rauda	vÄ«rs https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/t%C4%93rauda-v%C4%ABrs-622769/actors
Nakts	dzÄ«vnieki https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nakts-dz%C4%ABvnieki-21527905/actors

AmerikÄ​Å†u	afÄ“ra https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amerik%C4%81%C5%86u-af%C4%93ra-
9013673/actors

Sharp	Objects https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sharp-objects-25206010/actors
Vara https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vara-39075006/actors

CÄ«nÄ«tÄ​js https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/c%C4%ABn%C4%ABt%C4%81js-
323472/actors

NoburtÄ​ https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/noburt%C4%81-490464/actors
The	Master https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-master-283586/actors
Disenchanted https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/disenchanted-27121159/actors

Rikijs	Bobijs	â€”	Ä​truma	karalis https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rikijs-bobijs-%E2%80%94-%C4%81truma-
karalis-1421593/actors

ProblÄ“mas	ar	metienu https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/probl%C4%93mas-ar-metienu-
112747/actors

ÄŒÄ​rlija	Vilsona	karÅ¡ https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C4%8D%C4%81rlija-vilsona-kar%C5%A1-
273568/actors

Nakts	muzejÄ​	2 https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nakts-muzej%C4%81-2-476726/actors

DÅ¾ulÄ«	un	DÅ¾Å«lija https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/d%C5%BEul%C4%AB-un-
d%C5%BE%C5%ABlija-380848/actors

The	Woman	in	the	Window https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-woman-in-the-window-56085667/actors
LielÄ​s	acis https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/liel%C4%81s-acis-10858674/actors
Dear	Evan	Hansen https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dear-evan-hansen-99368041/actors

Tenacious	D	in	The	Pick	of	Destiny https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tenacious-d-in-the-pick-of-destiny-
667799/actors

Å	aubas https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C5%A1aubas-640450/actors
Hillbilly	Elegy https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hillbilly-elegy-65090738/actors
The	Wedding	Date https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wedding-date-1027175/actors
Mapeti https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mapeti-550558/actors
Garais	gads https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/garais-gads-657204/actors
NeiedomÄ​jami	skaista https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/neiedom%C4%81jami-skaista-698492/actors
CeÄ¼Ä​ https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ce%C4%BC%C4%81-938858/actors

KrÄ​pnieki	(filma) https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kr%C4%81pnieki-%28filma%29-
1635199/actors

BÄ«stamÄ​s	spÄ“les	2 https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/b%C4%ABstam%C4%81s-sp%C4%93les-2-
64146/actors

PetigrjÅ«	jaunkundze	dzÄ«vo	Å¡odienai https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/petigrj%C5%AB-jaunkundze-dz%C4%ABvo-%C5%A1odienai-1576633/actors
Nightbitch https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nightbitch-115475553/actors
Junebug https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/junebug-565009/actors
UzkopÅ¡ana https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/uzkop%C5%A1ana-1111970/actors
Ä¶irbis	(filma) https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C4%B7irbis-%28filma%29-673101/actors
The	Slaughter	Rule https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-slaughter-rule-786342/actors
The	Ex https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ex-1183241/actors
Big	Sur https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/big-sur-1826435/actors
Love	&	Distrust https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/love-%26-distrust-3264236/actors
Psycho	Beach	Party https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/psycho-beach-party-3410050/actors
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Lullaby https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lullaby-3267216/actors
Neatskatoties https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/neatskatoties-3496602/actors
The	Last	Run https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-run-3521527/actors
Klara	and	the	Sun https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/klara-and-the-sun-124409386/actors
Moonlight	Serenade https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/moonlight-serenade-3323591/actors

Stephen	Tobolowsky's	Birthday	Party https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/stephen-tobolowsky%27s-birthday-party-
3498669/actors

Family https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/family-3233537/actors
https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/19543884/actors

Pennies https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pennies-3374762/actors
The	Chromium	Hook https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-chromium-hook-3520274/actors

20	Hours	in	America	(Part	I) https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/20-hours-in-america-%28part-i%29-
4630579/actors

Kings	of	America https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kings-of-america-110833827/actors

Singing	Sisters	(Amy	Adams) https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/singing-sisters-%28amy-adams%29-
110228061/actors

Office	Christmas	Party	(Amy	Adams) https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/office-christmas-party-%28amy-adams%29-
110228062/actors

Penelope:	Traffic	School https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/penelope%3A-traffic-school-
110059631/actors

Star	Wars:	Starfighter https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/star-wars%3A-starfighter-133894182/actors
Girlfriends	Talk	Show	with	Amy	Adams
and	One	Direction

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/girlfriends-talk-show-with-amy-adams-and-
one-direction-110228058/actors

At	the	Sea https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/at-the-sea-127163233/actors

Whiskers	R	We	with	Amy	Adams https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/whiskers-r-we-with-amy-adams-
110228057/actors
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